
Note: 

Date 

08.04.2025 

Time 7.00 am to 10.00 am 

12.04.2025 

19.04.2025 

22.04.2025 

24.04.2025 

26.04.2025 

28.04.2025 

30.04.2025 

02.05.2025 

05.05.2025 

Notes: 
1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

Jaipur. 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

March, 2025 

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-2025 
B.Sc. (Honours) Pt-III Examination 2025 

Candidates are advised to note the date and time for the 
Compulsory/subsidary subject/paper (s) from the programme of 
examinaiton for the B.Sc. Part-III Examination 2025. 

Day 

Tuesday 

Saturday 

2025. 

Saturday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Saturday 
Monday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Monday 

be entertained. 

Subject/Papers 
Honours Subject -IX 

Physics 
Chemistry 

Botany 
Mathematics 

Honours Subject -X 
Physics 

Chemistry 
Botany 

Mathematics 

Honours Subject -XI 
Physics 

Chemistry 
Botany 

Mathematics 

Honours Subject -XII 
Physics 

Chemistry 
Botany 

Mathematics 

Honours Subject -XIII - Zoology 

Honours Subject -XIV - Zoology 

Honours Subject -XV- Zoology 

Honours Subject -XVI - Zoology 

Honours Subject -XVII -Zoology 

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 
Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances. 
Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through 
the Center Superintendent concerned along with the copy of the question paper, within a 
week from the date of examination for the paper concerned after which no complaint will 

Honours Subject -XVIIl -Zoology 

Candidates who are due to appear at B.SC. (Hons) Part-i/I Examination alongwith B.Sc. 
(Hons) Part-II Examination are advised to note the date(s) of the Examination in the 
subsidiary subjects/Due papers from the programme of the B.sc Part-I/!I Examination 

Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 20 minutes from starting of the 
examinaiton. 

Controller of Examinations 
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